
Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ Trbovlje - ZSČ pištola Trbovlje, 4. 9. 2021

Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 Franci Ceferin ZSČ Trbovlje 88 88

2 Janez Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 87 87

3 Bogdan Kovčan ZSČ Trbovlje 86 86

4 Igor Verdev ZSČ Trbovlje 85 85

5 Bojan Kajtna ZSČ Zagorje 85 85

6 Alojz Škorjanc ZSČ Laško 83 83

7 Bojan Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 82 82

8 Anja Štrajhar ZSČ Trbovlje 81 81

9 Sašo Založnik ZSČ Ljubljana 81 81

10 Jože Deržič ZSČ Brežice 80 80

11 Iztok Škof ZSČ S Bistrica 79 79

12 Bojan Jenko ZSČ Ljubljana 79 79

13 Branko Pušnik ZSČ Laško 77 77

14 Luka Šentjurc ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

15 Marko Vinder ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

16 Ervina Jarc ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

17 Jožef Lavtižar ZSČ J-KG 75 75

18 Taja Tomše ZSČ Zagorje 75 75

19 Lovro Fekonja ZSČ Domžale 74 74

20 Mato Jurič ZSČ Trbovlje 70 70

21 Rihard Fekonja ZSČ Domžale 70 70

22 Robert Brečko ZSČ Trbovlje 67 67

23 Bojan Korbar ZSČ J-KG 67 67

24 Jurij Višnar ZSČ S Bistrica 67 67

25 Jože Ščavničar ZSČ Ljutomer 66 66

26 Slavko Pretnar ZSČ J-KG 65 65

27 Stanislav Dolničar ZSČ S Bistrica 65 65

28 Davor Režek ZSČ Ljubljana 65 65

29 Iztok Leskovar ZSČ S Bistrica 64 64

30 Boštjan Vodnik ZSČ Ljubljana 64 64

31 Uroš Vizovišek ZSČ Trbovlje 63 63

32 Anže Požar ZSČ Trbovlje 62 62

33 Silvo Turk ZSČ Bela krajina 62 62

34 Teodor Kosmač ZSČ Ljubljana 61 61

35 Radenko Lukič ZSČ J-KG 60 60

36 Marjan Galien ZSČ Domžale 60 60

37 Boštjan Plaznik ZSČ S Bistrica 60 60

38 Slavko Jurman ZSČ Trbovlje 59 59

39 Luka Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 56 56

40 Vinko Tuljak ZSČ Brežice 55 55

41 Katarina Mitrovič ZSČ Trbovlje 54 54

42 Sašo Tempfer ZSČ J-KG 54 54

43 Simka Kičin ZSČ Trbovlje 53 53

44 Janez Kušar ZSČ Domžale 53 53

45 Matjaž Irgl ZSČ Trbovlje 52 52

46 Darinka Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 52 52

47 Ludvik Savernik ZSČ Domžale 51 51

48 Marjan Omahna ZSČ Laško 51 51

49 Jože Skušek ZSČ Trbovlje 51 51

50 Urban Odlazek ZSČ Trbovlje 50 50

51 Gal Kovčan ZSČ Trbovlje 49 49

52 Veko Ajtič ZSČ Zagorje 49 49

53 Borut Berdnik Bogataj ZSČ Ljubljana 48 48

54 Jože Vodopivec ZSČ Trbovlje 48 48

55 Albin Jurkas ZSČ Brežice 43 43

56 Jože Rus ZSČ Bela krajina 43 43

57 Branko Kos ZSČ Ljutomer 42 42

58 Roman Razpotnik ZSČ Zagorje 41 41

59 Istok Mitrovič ZSČ Trbovlje 39 39

60 Anton Šuklje ZSČ Bela krajina 39 39



Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ Trbovlje - ZSČ pištola Trbovlje, 4. 9. 2021

61 Brane Papič ZSČ Ljubljana 38 38

62 David Babšek Poljak ZSČ Trbovlje 34 34

63 Marko Skubic ZSČ Ljubljana 33 33

64 Uroš Vrbančič ZSČ Ljutomer 26 26

65 Zlato Kar ZSČ Ljubljana 25 25

66 Vlado Černe ZSČ Ljubljana 18 18

67 Ferdinand Potočnik ZSČ Ljutomer 17 17

68 Milan Erjavec ZSČ J-KG 13 13

69 Marjan Carovič ZSČ Ljutomer 10 10

70 Egon Casagrande ZSČ Zagorje 8 8

71 Vlado Šibilja ZSČ Brežice 4 4



Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ Trbovlje - ZSČ puška Trbovlje, 4. 9. 2021

Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 Marko Vinder ZSČ Trbovlje 88 88

2 Branko Pušnik ZSČ Laško 87 87

3 Luka Šentjurc ZSČ Trbovlje 79 79

4 Milan Erjavec ZSČ J-KG 79 79

5 Radenko Lukič ZSČ J-KG 78 78

6 Sašo Tempfer ZSČ J-KG 78 78

7 Bogdan Kovčan ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

8 Marjan Carovič ZSČ Ljutomer 76 76

9 Bojan Kajtna ZSČ Zagorje 76 76

10 Matjaž Irgl ZSČ Trbovlje 75 75

11 Janez Kušar ZSČ Domžale 75 75

12 Iztok Škof ZSČ S Bistrica 75 75

13 Jože Deržič ZSČ Brežice 74 74

14 Anže Požar ZSČ Trbovlje 73 73

15 Branko Kos ZSČ Ljutomer 73 73

16 Sašo Založnik ZSČ Ljubljana 73 73

17 Uroš Vizovišek ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

18 Vinko Tuljak ZSČ Brežice 72 72

19 Silvo Turk ZSČ Bela krajina 72 72

20 Jože Vodopivec ZSČ Trbovlje 71 71

21 Albin Jurkas ZSČ Brežice 71 71

22 Lovro Fekonja ZSČ Domžale 71 71

23 David Babšek Poljak ZSČ Trbovlje 71 71

24 Anton Šuklje ZSČ Bela krajina 71 71

25 Boštjan Vodnik ZSČ Ljubljana 71 71

26 Slavko Pretnar ZSČ J-KG 70 70

27 Rihard Fekonja ZSČ Domžale 70 70

28 Teodor Kosmač ZSČ Ljubljana 69 69

29 Ludvik Savernik ZSČ Domžale 68 68

30 Istok Mitrovič ZSČ Trbovlje 67 67

31 Brane Papič ZSČ Ljubljana 67 67

32 Bojan Korbar ZSČ J-KG 66 66

33 Boštjan Plaznik ZSČ S Bistrica 65 65

34 Anja Štrajhar ZSČ Trbovlje 64 64

35 Veko Ajtič ZSČ Zagorje 64 64

36 Marko Skubic ZSČ Ljubljana 64 64

37 Mato Jurič ZSČ Trbovlje 63 63

38 Vlado Šibilja ZSČ Brežice 63 63

39 Bojan Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 62 62

40 Robert Brečko ZSČ Trbovlje 61 61

41 Igor Verdev ZSČ Trbovlje 61 61

42 Egon Casagrande ZSČ Zagorje 61 61

43 Janez Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 60 60

44 Luka Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 59 59

45 Marjan Omahna ZSČ Laško 56 56

46 Simka Kičin ZSČ Trbovlje 55 55

47 Jurij Višnar ZSČ S Bistrica 55 55

48 Davor Režek ZSČ Ljubljana 55 55

49 Jože Skušek ZSČ Trbovlje 55 55

50 Ervina Jarc ZSČ Trbovlje 54 54

51 Borut Berdnik Bogataj ZSČ Ljubljana 54 54

52 Stanislav Dolničar ZSČ S Bistrica 53 53

53 Iztok Leskovar ZSČ S Bistrica 53 53

54 Jožef Lavtižar ZSČ J-KG 51 51

55 Vlado Černe ZSČ Ljubljana 51 51

56 Marjan Galien ZSČ Domžale 50 50

57 Roman Razpotnik ZSČ Zagorje 50 50

58 Darinka Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 49 49

59 Katarina Mitrovič ZSČ Trbovlje 46 46

60 Urban Odlazek ZSČ Trbovlje 46 46



Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ Trbovlje - ZSČ puška Trbovlje, 4. 9. 2021

61 Jože Ščavničar ZSČ Ljutomer 45 45

62 Ferdinand Potočnik ZSČ Ljutomer 44 44

63 Alojz Škorjanc ZSČ Laško 44 44

64 Slavko Jurman ZSČ Trbovlje 41 41

65 Taja Tomše ZSČ Zagorje 41 41

66 Jože Rus ZSČ Bela krajina 35 35

67 Franci Ceferin ZSČ Trbovlje 35 35

68 Bojan Jenko ZSČ Ljubljana 28 28

69 Zlato Kar ZSČ Ljubljana 28 28

70 Gal Kovčan ZSČ Trbovlje 10 10

71 Uroš Vrbančič ZSČ Ljutomer 5 5
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